14 Haziran 1996 Cuma

5. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 SAMAY(5)

2 MERT-KAN(4)

2 SERGEN(®6)

4 NURTAY(10)

5 KABADAYIA(3)
6 TUMERBEY(7)
7 GOKHANBEY(2)
8  BENLIHAN(1)
9 ULUCAN(8)

10 GULPERI.1(9)

Yasg
Tyaa

9yaa
Syka
4ykk
7yda
Tyaa
6yka
Byaa
Syka

7ykk

Yans Sonuglan

G3

1)1200 ¢
1)240 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
BAHADR 1 - NEAVE 39

MERTOL - KEMYETULIRAK 34
TULRAB - MALIKE 15
HLALUZZAMAN.25 - MENCULE40
YOZGATLL1 - NAZIVA.26
OZUSAN - SAHDE 39
BUYUKADA* - SUBEYH.28
BAHADR 1 - KEMYETULIRAK 30
TULGAD- CAHDE &4

HAVUCEROL - MENCULE29

2)96 ¢
Siklet Jokey
60 Y.TUNG
60 AKILIC
60 E.CANKILIC
56 F.CAKAR
60 F.CELTIK
60 S.KAYA
60 S.YILDIRIM
60 ARMLDIZ
60 K MELIKE
585  T.KOLCUOGLU

57.50 kg, 60 kg,

2)480 6

Sahip
AYS. ISGUDEN

MEH. DILBER
OZE. YALCIN

RAM KAYALIK

NER. ERGOKCEN

H. BAS. TUMOZ
MUZ OKUYUCU
SiM BENLISOY

MUS. ERGIN

I. HAL. GULLUOGLU

3)240
3)48¢

Antrendrii

Y.VARNA
S.KONUK

MACAR

EERGOKCEN
NUH YILDIZ
MUYLAS
C.O7DIL
MB.TEMZKAN

S.KONUK

Bursa Hipdromu (14. Yans Giinii)

2000 Gim

Derece

2.17.83

2.18.14

2.18.14

2.18.82

2.19.30

22112

22422

2.26.08

22644

2.28.23

4)120 ¢
4)24+

Gy AGF St Fark GGk HP

6,60

6

1

10



